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2024 Fee Schedule

Pre-Kindy

Application Fee

Confirming fee (includes uniform, booklist items & online portfolio)
Building & ICT Levy

Busy Bee Levy

Term Fee (one day per week)

Term Fee (two days per week)

Annual Fee (one day) - Inclusive of Confirming Fee
Annual Fee (two days)

Kindy

Confirming Fee (new student)
Confirming Fee (Continuing student)
Building Levy

ICT Levy

Speech Screening Levy

Busy Bee Levy

Booklist Levy

Term Fee (3 days per week)
Term Fee (4 days per week - subject to availability)
Term Fee (5 days per week - subject to availability)

Annual Fee (3 days per week) - Inclusive of Confirming Fee (Continuing Student) & Levies
Uniform items can be purchased separately

Pre-primary to Year 3
Confirming Fee (new student)
Building Levy

ICT Levy

Booklist Levy

Busy Bee Levy

Term Fee (5 days per week)

Annual Fee - Exclusive of Confirming Fee
Uniform items can be purchased separately

Playgroup
Term Fee
Insurance Fee - annual fee

Little Scientist Club (after hours)
5 days a week - regular

Per session - regular

Per session - casual

$50.00
$390.00
$150.00
$150.00
$880.00
$1,760.00

$4,210.00
$7,730.00

$300.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$120.00
$150.00
$200.00

$2,100.00
$2,300.00
$2,500.00

$9,320.00

$300.00
$250.00
$120.00
$200.00
$150.00

$2,500.00

$10,720.00

$130.00
$35.00

$130.00
$32.00
$42.00

Busy Bee Levy (all students) = $150 per year, refundable via term 4 fees if 2 busy bee events attended

*All levies charged in term 1 fee invoices



